Torneo: Campionato Sammarinese Blitz 3min+2s 2019
classifica dei giocatori dopo il turno: 8

Pos ID=

10 8

11 11

12 13

13 9

Giocatore

Grassi Enrico
Tabarini Ivan

Berardi
Giancarlo

Matteini
Palmiro

Rossini Paul

Volpinari
Danilo

Stefanelli
Francesco

Vivoli
Alessandro

Morganti Mirko

Gasperini
Nicolo

Cilenti
Giuseppe

Vincenzi Marco

Santi Giacomo

FM 1868

1IN 1809

1IN 1582

2N 1569

2N 1570

FM 1907

NC 1336

3N 1382

2N 1418

NC 1400

3N 1352

NC 1279

NC 1400

punt - lato
Y2 33Y%2
7 31%
6 34Y%,
5% 34
4% 28%
4 37
4 35
4 32
4 24
3 24,
2Y> 27%2
2 29Y,
2 25

spareggio
Pouls ARO
36 1569
33 1540
36% 1580
35% 1587
30 1560
38Y%2 1559
37 1541
33Y% 1578
25Y% 1480
26 1448
29 1453
31 1520
26% 1451

Scontro
diretto

Partite
con il
nero

4
4



Torneo: Campionato Sammarinese Blitz 3min+2s 2019

Tabellone dei giocatori

ID=

1

10

11

12

13

Giocatore
Volpinari Danilo
Grassi Enrico
Tabarini lvan
Berardi Giancarlo
Rossini Paul
Matteini Palmiro
Morganti Mirko
Gasperini Nicolo
Santi Giacomo
Vivoli Alessandro

Cilenti Giuseppe

turni fatti

FM 1907 +B7
FM 1868 +N8
1IN 1809 +B9
IN 1582 +N10
2N 1570 =B11
2N 1569 +N12
2N 1418 -N1
NC 1400 -B2
NC 1400 -N3
3N 1382 -B4

3N 1352 =N5

Stefanelli Francesco NC 1336 -B6

Vincenzi Marco

-N4

=B6

+N13

+

+N7

=N2

+N11

-B10

+N9

+BYE

B5

B8

NC 1279 +BYE -B3

Bl

+B13

+B12

+B4

-N3

-N6

+B5

+N11

-B10

+N10 +B5
+N4  +N3
+N6  -B2
-B2 +B6
+B9 -N1
-B3  -N4
-B12 +N9

-N13

+BYE-N5 -B7

+N8

-B7

-N2

-N1

-B1 +B13
+BYE -N12
+N7  +Bl1

+B8 -N10

-N2

+B1

+B10

+N12

+B8

+B13

-B3

+B5

+N1

+N7

-N2

+B11

+BYE -B4

+BYE -N5

-N11

-N3

+B9

-B4

N6

-B12

+N13

+BYE

-N6

+N8

-B9

punti
-B6 4
+N10 7%
+N12 7
+B11 6
+BYE 4%
+N1 5%
+N13 4
+N9 3
-B8 2
-B2 4
N4 2%
B3 4
-B7 2



